1f necessary

Add spacers ’
1f necessary

7 Adjust torque...

>
>

<!
N ]
o s

\\\ =
=

ZOAQOO— 2/2 2007/12/19




Max Load: 50 Kgs

v F.06pcs ¢
2
G. bpcs ]
® H. 4pcs ?
<
@ I.2pcs <9

1 77~450mm

ya—
/
2

MAxI6 8pes N N6x20 Gpes B y8y20 6pes

%
N u4x25 8 ~
pcs
N M5x16 8pes N M6x40 Gpes » M8x40 6pcs
% M5x25 8pcs M6xb5 6pcs » N8x55 6pcs

M. Washers N. Spacers

@ 8pcs @ 6pcs @ 12pcs

R620A900-04 1/2 2007/12/19






